Amendment No. AM_135_2383

S. B. No. 288 As Introduced

_____ moved to amend as follows:

| In | the | table | on | line | 29, | in | row | AB, | column | 2, | delete | "\$500,000" | and | 1 |
|-------------------------|--------|--------|----|------|-----|-----|-----|-----|--------|----|---------|--------------|------|---|
| insert " | \$700, | ,000" | | | | | | | | | | | | 2 |
| In | the | table | on | line | 29, | del | ete | row | AE | | | | | 3 |
| In | the | table | on | line | 29, | in | row | ES, | column | 1, | delete | "Valley" an | nd | 4 |
| insert " | 'Falls | 5" | | | | | | | | | | | | 5 |
| In | the | table | on | line | 29, | in | row | WC, | column | 1, | delete | "Fire and H | EMS" | 6 |
| and inse | ert "I | Fencin | g" | | | | | | | | | | | 7 |
| In | the | table | on | line | 29, | in | row | WX, | column | 1, | after ' | "Waynesville | €" | 8 |
| insert "and Maineville" | | | | | | | | 9 | | | | | | |

The motion was _____ agreed to.

| SYNOPSIS | 10 |
|----------|----|
| | 11 |

Earmark changes

Legislative Service Commission



| Section 3. | 12 |
|--|----|
| Corrects names of two earmarks, combines two earmarks for | 13 |
| same project into one, and changes the name of a \$100,000 | 14 |
| earmark from "Liberty Township Fire and EMS Project" to "Liberty | 15 |
| Township Fencing Project". | 16 |